

$$\underline{Q/0-115.384^3}$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
	(Qty vide TMB pag (1 to 4))				
Item (1)	Restoration of drain				
	cuts - do - do etc				
	all comp jobs -				
164.25 m ³	@ Rs 380.58/m ³		Rs 62510.00		
Item (2)	Maintenance of earthen				
	shoulder - do - do				
	etc all comp jobs -				
666.00 m ²	@ Rs 58.60/m ²		Rs 39028.00		
Item (3)	Maintenance of				
	bituminous surface				
	Repair to pot holes -				
	- do - do etc all				
	Comp jobs -				
138.89 m ²	@ Rs 361.05/m ²		Rs 50146.00		
Item (4)	Maintenance of WBM				
	road - do - do etc				
	all comp jobs -				
138.89 m ²	@ Rs 567.26/m ²		Rs 78787.00		
Item (5)	patch repair of P.T				
	holed all ready filled				
	with 75 mm WBM with				
	20 mm - do - do				
	all comp jobs -				
138.89 m ²	@ Rs 344.14/m ²		Rs 47798.00		
Item (6)	Maintenance of slab				
	400x culvert - cl				
	do - continuation comp jobs -				
	cl @ Rs 2,78,263.00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4 Nos @ Rs 2309.03/No — Rs					9236=00
Item (7) Maintenance of					
Road signs — do					
do etc all comp job —					
2.035 KM @ Rs 1074.51/KM — Rs					2186=00
Item (8) printing new letter					
by — do — do etc					
all comp job —					
88 h/L @ Rs 0.53/h/L — Rs					47=00
Item (9) maintenance of 200m					
and km stone —					
do do stall					
comp job —					
0.366 KM @ Rs 729.07/KM — Rs					267=00
Item (10) cutting of branches					
of trees — do — do					
all comp job —					
12 Nos @ Rs 106.52/No — Rs					1278=00
Item (11) cutting of shrubs from					
the roadway — do					
do etc all comp					
job —					
25 Nos @ Rs 6.54/No — Rs					163=00
Item (12) trimming of grass and					
weeds — do — do					
do all comp job —					
1012.50 m ² @ Rs 2.18/m ² — Rs					2207=00
					do Rs 2,93,653=00

Continuation

Continuation